Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:		10. 11010 11.			The state of the s
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	П	Watershed/\/	/astewater	Remediation	on/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemen		Other:		<u> </u>	todo to to pinent
1 Well Location Information			/ Owner Inf	admation		
County Wi Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name		Ommandin I		
Outusunje Removed Well		Neis	hlearhi	sod C)	phyprc	(Former)
Latitude Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)		•	CHOINEY)
44.2857969 N DI	[] opens					
- X2 HILL 5766	SCR002		nit/Monitoring	#		
The state of the s	ODM OTHO01		1W-1		***	
1000 1000	nship Range X E	Original Well		E 10 1	11 6	_
Well Street Address	21 N 17 D W	Present Well	. 00.0	: 10 -	pwij LL-	
2702 N. Richmond	Hart	1111	WIS E	R Lewi	ILC	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Manage of the second se	ess of Presen) []	
Apoldon	54911	PO	Box	22190		
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Prese			State ZI	P Code
i near grants		60	PP- /5	sny	WJ	54305
	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Scree	n, Casing & S	Sealing Materia	
Closurp		4	piping remov	ed?	Yes	No NA
3: Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) re			Yes	□ No 🖄 N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe			Yes	
Water Well	3070	Screen real Casing left			Yes	
Borehole / Drillhole if a Well Construct	on Report is available,				∑ Yes	Amount harmed
Construction Type:		A	g cut off belov g material rise		Yes	hard hard
☑ Drilled ☐ Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		al settle after		Yes	I-ment lumal
Other (specify):		8	was hole reto		☐ Yes	
Formation Type:		If bentonite	e chips were u	used, were they		
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	.et	with water	from a knowr	safe source?	Yes	No MNA
	Diameter (in.)			g Sealing Mater		
Casing	anieter (in.)	Screen	ctor Pipe-Grav	7	ctor Pipe-Pumped	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)		nite Chips)	U Other (Explain):	
Odding I) C	Sealing Mate				
	10		ement Grout		Concrete	
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown		ement (Conc		Bentonite Chi	ips
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		Rentoni		Monitoring Well L		
	8			*****	entonite - Cement (
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole			ar Bentonite	No Yards, Sac	entonite - Sand Slu	Mix Ratio or
3/411 10-1 10 (1)		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (d	ricle one)	Mud Weight
- 3/5 NETONIT! Chips		Surface	15	0.75	13-75	
6 Comments					7	
	1					
7. Supervision of Work					DND Has On	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification					DNR Use On	ed By
seneral Knymera, Company		121				
Street or Route		lephone Numi	ber	Comments	-	
City O State	(1)	608) 74			-	
City Portuge State	ZIP Code	- 1 1	Person Doing	Work	Date S	
100	53901	Jon	~ //	Magne	0 16	2/16/21

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemen		atershed/Wastewater her:	Remediation	n/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / O	Owner Information		
County Wi Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name	/	(<u> </u>	
Cut. C. A. Removed Well		Merch	barhoud	Cleunpers	(5)
Outusanje		Facility ID (FID		MEMBER!	(rormer)
Latitude Y Longitude (see instructions) Format	[] cccccc	,,			-
10	DD GPS008	License/Permit/	Monitoring #		
-88.4145799 W	DDM TOTHOO1		101.1.7		
14/14 NW 14 NW Section Tov	vnship Range X E	Original Well Ov	MUDE ,		
	つ」 しっ 増一	R Lei	1/	1 - 11-0	· .
Well Street Address	GINII/ [IM	Present Well Ov	Muser 7	LANIS LL	
2201 N D I	Street	R Lew	1. 5 10 1	ewil LLC	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		of Present Owner	(A) [[]	
Apoldon	54911	PO	Box 22191)	
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present (Owner		P Code
Commence		(3/6		WI	54305
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique We	Il # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Line	er, Screen, Casin	g & Sealing Materia	
Closurp		Pump and pig	ping removed?	Yes	PROVINCES CONTRACTOR
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) remo	oved?	Yes	
Monitoring Well Original Constructi	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perfo	orated?	□Yes	grantena produttes
	3071)	Screen remov	ved?	☐Yes	China Commit
Water Well If a Well Construe	tion Report is available,	Casing left in	place?	区Yes	Indicated Lineary
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	non report is available,	Was casing c	cut off below surface?		No DNA
Construction Type:		A comment	naterial rise to surface	22	Instead Issueral
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material s	settle after 24 hours?	□Yes	
Other (specify):		If yes, wa	as hole retopped?	Yes	
Formation Type:		If bentonite cl	hips were used, were	they hydrated	
		with water fro	ım a known safe soun	ce? Yes	□No ☑N/A
	Distriction of the Control of the Co		od of Placing Sealing I		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing	Diameter (in.)			onductor Pipe-Pumped	
	2	Screened (Bentonite	Chips)	ther (Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Material	ls	7	
	15	Neat Cem	ent Grout	Concrete	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	San Day	Sand-Cen	nent (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chi	ps
	No Unknown	For Monitoring V	Wells and Monitoring		•
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	er (feet)	Rentonite	Chips [Bentonite - Cement	Grout
5		Granular E		Bentonite - Sand Slu	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole			No Verele	Sacks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
2/01/10 1 10 61			Volum	ne (circle one)	Mud Weight
3/8 Wester Tr Chips		Surface	15 0,	15 Bys	
6 Comments		NEW WAR TO THE			
			Harris A. Marian, Physical Science		
7. Supervision of Work		The state of the s			
N. Co.	ense# Date of Fill	ing & Sealing or	Vais di Si S	DNR Use On	
several Engineers, Company	(mm/dd/yy		Compared when	sceived Note	ed By
Street or Route		lephone Number			
916 Silver Lake Dave		회나는 명단 - 어딘프림의 어디워?	2169 Comme	nts	
City O State	ZIP Code		rson Going Work	India 0	ignord
_ Portage Wo		R	///	Date Si	1 1 1
		- June	morno	1 10	416121

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

		Route to	DNR Bureau:			- STITLEGOT.		
Verification Only of Fill and	d Seal	Drin	king Water	П	Watershed//\	/astewater	Remedia	tion/Redevelopmen
		Was	te Manageme	nt 🗀	Other:		<u> </u>	aoin teachciopinei
1. Well Location Information				L.	/ Owner Inf	armation.		
County WI Unique \	Vell # of	Hicap #	to discussion and	Facility Nam		OMMENTON:		
Aut Care Removed W	Veli		-	1 0 1	hloorhi	such C	PEUNDIC	10
Outusunje					ID or PWS)	10 or ()	LINDENC	(Former
Latitude YLongitude (see instructions)	Format	Code M	ethod Code	i comey in ti	10 01 7 (10)			-
44.2857969	_N 🗆	DD	GPS008	l icense/Per	mit/Monitoring	#		
- 88.414 5799	_w D	MOC	OTH001		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	T		
14/14 NW 14 NW Se	ction Tow	nship R	ange X E	Original We	II Owner	<u>, </u>		
or Gov't Lot #	27	71		101	.ewis '	= 10 1	11	. (
Well Street Address	6010	YI NI	1 / [] 00	Present We		ELL	- PWIJ LL	
2702 M. Richn	. 1 (Fagilia		1 1/2 1	ewis E	121 -	110.	
Well City, Village or Town	MONG S	Well ZIF	Code	-	ress of Presen	t Owner	1) 1-1-0	
Apolelan		54		PO	Rx	22190		
Subdivision Name		Lot#	111	City of Prese	ent Owner	2019U	State	ZIP Code
		LOUR	,		26	Rmy	WI	CUSAC
Reason for Removal from Service IV	WI Unique Wel	I# of Donlo	202224 101-11				Sealing Mater	54305
Closurp	or oraque aver	# of Kepia	cement yveii	Pump and	d piping remov	ani, Casing & Pad2	- Innovent	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhold	// Pierolbella			Liner(s) re	(1742) St. 1745	601		es No No
10::	nal Construction	n Date (mr	(e)n) oldelhoons)	500	erforated?		hanned present	es No No
73	11/2/		addiyyyy)	Screen re				es No VIN
Water Well	1101	207	2	A SECTION OF STREET	ft in place?		岗 _V	es No No
Borehole / Drillhole plea	Neil Construct se attach.	ion Report i	s available,		ng cut off below			
Construction Type:	oo atagn.		**************************************		ng cut on belon ng material rise		N. W.	prompty attends
Drilled Driven (Sand)	noint)			i e	rial settle after		검	es No No
Other (specify):	polisty	Dug			, was hole reto			es No No
Formation Type:						ipped: used, were they		es No No
				with water	r from a known	safe source?	rilydrated Y	es No RNA
Unconsolidated Formation	Bedro	ock				g Sealing Mate	rial	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface	(ft.) Casing f	Diameter (in	.)		ctor Pipe-Grav	2000000 70	ictor Pipe-Pumpe	d
		9		Screen (Rento	ned & Poured nite Chips)		(Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casing I	Depth (ft.)		Sealing Mate				
		15			Cement Grout		Concrete	
101		12			Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite C	Nata -
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes	No [Unknown				Boreholes Only:	nips
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wate	er (feet)	***************************************	Benton		photograph .		
		8					lentonite - Cemen	
E Material Hand to Fill W. B. L.D.			Mark to the state of the	Granui	ar Bentonite		lentonite - Sand S	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Dri	ilinoile.			From (fl.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sa Volume /r	icks Sealant or circle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
3/8" Berton + P	Chips			Surface	15	0.5	77	TAIRIN A ASIRINE
	7						2000)	
		T-00000				***************************************		
6. Comments								
7. Supervision of Work							PARTON P	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling &	Sealing Lice	ense#	Date of Fill	ing & Sealing	or Verification	Date Receiv	DNR Use O	oted By
Enocal Knippers Company (mm/dd/yr)				- 1 - 1	121	. Date Necely	lar	neu by
Street as Douts ()			ephone Num		Comments			
916 Silver Lake	WILL			108) 74	Personal Commencer	- Stringing		9.
City O.	State	ZIP Cod	le		Person Doing	Work	IDate	Signed I
Portage	[W]	53	901	Kin		* distance .		
U				75	1	- Page Ma	0 1	2/16/21

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemen	Watershed/Wastewal	ter Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information	T Waste Managemen		
	Hicap #	2. Facility / Owner Informati Facility Name	on)
Removed Well			() - (-)
Outusump	79	Neishbarhoud	Urunpir (Former
Latitude Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	
44.2857969 N TI	DD GPS008		
- X8 HILL 5766 _	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring#	
The state of the s	DDM OTH001	MW-4	
1000 1 1000 Occident	nship Range X E	Original Well Owner	
or Gov't Lot# 25	AN IT DW	LR LOWIS & M	Landi LLC
Well Street Address		Present Well Owner 1	11/
2702 M. Richmond S	Harte	R Lewis & R	Lewis LLC
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Apoldon	54911	PO Box 221	GO
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
reset times to	1	Green Buy	WI 54305
Reason for Removal from Service IWI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Cas	
Closurp	in or representent Man	Pump and piping removed?	
3 Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) removed?	
10-1-1-10-1-11	in Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No NA
Monitoring Well Original Construction	10.000	Screen removed?	Yes No VNA
Water Well 11 2	3090	Casing left in place?	Yes No NA
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction	on Report is available,		Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Was casing cut off below surfac	
		Did sealing material rise to surfa	2 1
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours	s? Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	TYES TNO TONA
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, we	ere they hydrated
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	nle	with water from a known safe so	
		Required Method of Placing Sealin	
Casing L	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pipe-Pumped
13	2	(Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing I	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	
	15	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
		Sand-Cement (Concrete) Gro	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No ☐ Unknown		laginary and the same of the s
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	er (feet)	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Rentonite Chips	
	• •		Bentonite - Cement Grout
		Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Waterial Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No Ya	rds. Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
3/8" Bertonte Chies		l ve	itume (airdle one) Mud Weight 0:75 Bus 4
		13	0, 13 13485
6 Comments			
	the same of the sa		
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice			DNR Use Only
	ense# Date of Fill	. / /	Received Noted By
Street or Route Company	(mm/dd/yy	1010101	
			nents
City O State		308) 747 2169	
- III	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed
- Mortage WI	53901	John James	
V		71 .11	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

	Route to DNR Bureau:			TOTTI COLL		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	П	Watershed/W	Vastewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemen	nt 🗍	Other:		<u> </u>	
1. Well Location Information		2 Facility	/ Owner Inf	iogmetica		
County Wi Unique Well # of	Hicap#	Facility Nam		(A)(II)(A)(I)(A)(I)	1	
Outusunie Removed Well	-	Neis	hlearh.	oud C	CHUBIC	(Former)
Latitude YLongitude (see instructions) Format		-racinty ID (F	ID or PWS)			
44.3857969 N DE	DD GPS008	Licence/Per	mit/Monitoring	.,.		
- 88.414 5799 W DE	DDM OTHOU	Licenserren		#_		
	nship Range X E	Original Wel		<u> </u>		
	7. 1.5 ME	1 100		E 11 1	110	<i>t</i>
Well Street Address	7 N M	Present Wel	1 Owner	: 1C L	- PWIJ LL	
2702 M. Richmond S	Hagati	2 1/ 3 /	WIS E	RIan	110	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		ess of Preser	YC Lew	11 110	
Apoldon	54911	PO	Box	22190		
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Prese		80110	State ZII	P Code
- Out-		61	ren /	Rwy	WJ [54305
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well		iner, Scree	en. Casing &	Sealing Wateria	J 13 93
Closurp		Pump and	piping remov	red?	Yes	Comment of the Party of the Par
34Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) re	emoved?		□Yes	
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) po	erforated?		☐Yes	processed fractions
Water Well	9090	Screen re	moved?		Yes	richard distant
If a Mell Constructi	on Report is available,	Casing let	t in place?		Yes	
please attach.	on report is available,	Was casir	ng cut off belo	w surface?	Yes	No NA
Construction Type:		Did sealin	g material rise	to surface?	Yes	Instant Instant
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?	☐ Yes	
Other (specify):		If yes,	was hole reto	opped?	Tyes	E-000
Formation Type:		If bentonit	e chips were	used, were they	y hydrated	
☐ Unconsolidated Formation ☐ Bedro	nk			n safe source?	Yes	□No ☑N/A
	Diameter (in.)			ng Sealing Mate		
Casing L	ameter (in.)		ctor Pipe-Grav	AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE TO SE	uctor Pipe-Pumped	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	Depth (ft.)		nite Chips)	U Other	(Explain):	
Casing L) ().	Sealing Mate				
	19		ement Grout		Concrete	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	Control of the contro	Cement (Conc		Bentonite Chi	ps
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate				Vionitoring VVeII	Boreholes Only:	
Deput to water	(leer)	☑ Benton		B	Bentonite - Cement (∋rout
Element of the second of the s		Granul	ar Bentonite	□ B	Bentonite - Sand Slu	пу
3. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No Yards Sa	icks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
3/8" Bertonte Chips	STATE OF THE PARTY	Surface	14	Volume (i	direle one)	Mud Weight
		Darrey		<u></u>	5 0535	
6 Comments						
		780001 m. 1				
7. Supervision of Work		april 1 mary 1				
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	nse# Date of Fill	ing & Sealing	or Verification	n Date Receiv	DNR Use On	
several Kningern Company	(mm/dd/yy		121	Date Vecel	livote	ed By
Street or Route O		lephone Num		Comments	<u>-</u>	
916 Silver Lake Nove		(808) 74	The state of the s	Comments	_20	
City C State	ZIP Code	Signature of	Person Doing	Work	Date Si	aned ,
- Portage WI	53901	Ku		Processe	_ 1 1	116/21
U		6	->	NO YEAR	1 10	11010

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wa	stewater Remediation/	Redevelopment		
	A SAFE DELLE COLOR	Waste Managemer					
	1. Well Location Information County Wi Unique Well # of	rr	2. Facility / Owner Info	mation			
	Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	1 0	/~ \		
	Outusinje	-	Neishborho	14 MERNEY	(Former)		
	Latitude Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)				
	44.2857969 NI TI	Concore					
	- 80 HILL 57 CC	☐SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #	,			
		ODM OTHOO1	/NW-	0			
	1000 100	nship Range X E	Original Well Owner	10 1 11 6			
	or Gov't Lot#	21 N 17 DW	LR LPWIS ?	R LAWIE LLC	ž.		
	Well Street Address N. Richmond S	Hapti	Present Well Owner	R Lewis LLC			
	Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present	((() () () ()			
	Apolelon	549 IV		22190			
	Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner		Code		
	- companyweigh	L01#	Green Bi		54305		
	Reason for Removal from Service IWI Unique Well	# of Dealess 1104 II		Casing & Sealing Material	24202		
	Closur P	# of Replacement Well	Pump and piping remove	- Pro-	Clara (Vlavo		
	3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	16 6	Liner(s) removed?	吕	No NA		
		in Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	∐Yes	No NA		
	Monitoring Well Original Construction	in Date (illinddryyyy)	Screen removed?	∐Yes	No NA		
	Water Well	5090	Casing left in place?	1771	No DNA		
	Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction please attach.	on Report is available,	Was casing cut off below		No NA		
	Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise t		No NA		
	Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)		Did material settle after 24		No NA		
		Dug	If yes, was hole retop		No NA		
	Other (specify):				No NA		
	Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Yes No N/A				
	Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	ck	Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped				
	Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	Diameter (in.)					
	14	2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):			
	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	and a second			
	_	14	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete			
		11	Sand-Cement (Concre				
	Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown		الشوا	ė		
	If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips	nitoring Well Boreholes Only:			
	- C			Bentonite - Cement Gr	70207		
			Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry			
	5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)		Vix Ratio or Vud Weight		
	3/8" Berton + Chips		Surface 14	O.S Bins	Acc Troight		
	7			3			
	6. Comments						
	7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only			
		ense # Date of Fill	ing & Sealing or Verification	Date Received Noted			
6	seneral Knamperin Company	(mm/dd/yyy			-		
	Street or Route	Tel	ephone Number	Comments			
	516 Silver Lake Wrive	The state of the s	2081 742 2169		- Total Contract		
	City P. State		Signature of Person Doing V	ork Date Sign	ied		
	Portage WI	53901	Join Ja	121 Comp	16/21		
	<u> </u>		//	A A MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR OF A MANAGEMENT OF THE ANALYSIS OF THE PARTY			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:	The same and the same and	imauvii.	
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wa	stewater Rem	nediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemen		<u> </u>	iodicao in redesempriment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Info	imation.	
Permand Mell	Hicap #	Facility Name	AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO	
Outusing		Neishbarhou	ud Cruner	< (Former)
Latitude (Latitude (See instructions) Format		Facility ID (FID or PWS)		-
94.3857969 N D	OD GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
- 88.4145799 W	DDM SCR002	License/Fermininionitoring #	1	
1/ 11/	nship Range X E	Original Well Owner		
or Gov't Lot # 23	PINIT PW	P Lewis &	R LAWIL	LLC
Well Street Address	-1 1	Present Well Owner	10 1 11 1	
Well City, Village or Town	775664	1 Lewis &	K LEWIJ LL	
^ 1	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present (
Subdivision Name	54911	City of Present Owner	22190	
and the state of t	Lot#	Green Ru	State WI	ZIP Code 54365
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Wel	I # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen	Casing & Sealing M.	1 3 4 3 6 3 1
Closurp		Pump and piping removed	1?	Yes No XIN/A
3 Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed?	ř	Yes No NA
Monitoring Well Original Construction	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Ĩ	Yes No WINA
Water Well 11/3/	2020	Screen removed?	Ĩ	Yes No NA
	on Report is available,	Casing left in place?		Yes No NA
Construction Type:		Was casing cut off below:	L	Yes No NA
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)		Did sealing material rise to		Yes No No NA
Other (specify):	Dug	Did material settle after 24	The state of the s	Yes No NA
Formation Type:		If yes, was hole retop: If bentonite chips were use		Yes No NA
N711		with water from a known s	afe source?]Yes ∏No ØN/A
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	Required Method of Placing		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing (Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pipe-Pu	mped
Louis Dellada Dia da da	2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing [Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
	25	Neat Cement Grout	Concre	te
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concret	e) Grout 🔯 Benton	ite Chips
		For Monitoring Wells and Mo	nitoring Well Boreholes O	nly:
100 April 100 Ap	er (reet)	Rentonite Chips	Bentonite - Ce	ment Grout
10-	12	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sa	nd Slurry
5, Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	lo. Yárds, Sacks Sealant o Volume (circle one)	or Mix Ratio or
3/8" Bertonite Chips		Surface 25	1 Rs	Mud Weight
I				
6. Comments				
7. Supervision of Work			III. D. F. Day	
	nse# Date of Filli	ng & Sealing or Verification	DNR Us Date Received	Se Only Noted By
Street or Route Or Company	(mm/dd/yy)			rioled by
916 Silver Lake Prive			Comments	
City C State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing W	ork (F	Note Signed
Portage WI		13.		Date Signed 12/16/21
V	1	The state of the s	my	10/10/01